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CHORAL ACTIVITIES\,
FESTIVALS
TRAINING COURSES
AND MORE

EUROPEAN
CHORAL
ASSOCIATION

EVENTS




2023

November

2024

January

April

July

August

September

October

November

2025

October

S

17-19/11/2023

22-28/01/2024

11-13/04/2024
17-20/04/2024

2-7/07/2024

4-17/07/2024

8-14/07/2024

14-21/07/2024
21-28/07/2024

7-11/08/2024

18/08-8/09/2024 World Youth Choir summer session

14-20/09/2024
20-26/09/2024

18-20/10/2024

15-17/11/2024

3-27/10/2025

Cooperation
Events of ECA

European Choral Association
c/o Haus der Kultur

Weberstr. 59a, 53113 Bonn, Germany

Tel: +492289 1256 63

www.EuropeanChoralAssociation.org

Membership Weekend 2023

EuroChoir

Membership Weekend 2024

Events Under
ECA Label

f) @EuropeanChoralAssociation Thj

@ECA_EC
@europeanchoralassociation
@eca-ec

@EuropeanChoralAssociation

Gefardert vom:

FREUDE.
JOY.

JOIE.

BONN.

Bundesministerium
fiar Familie, Senioren, Frauen
und Jugend

Vilnius (LT)

Ankara (TR)

Montecatini
Terme (IT)

Vilnius (LT)

Varna (BG)

Barcelona
(ES)

Aosta (IT)
Novi Sad (RS)

Bodg (NO)

Germany
and ltaly

Thilisi (GE)
Yerevan (AM)

Turin (IT)

Flanders (BE)

Santa Susanna (ES)
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