

## Calendar

9	^	1	2
Z	U	Z	.5

November	17-19/11/2023	Membership Weekend 2023	Vilnius (LT)
2024			
January	22-28/01/2024	Walter Strauss Choral Conducting Masterclass	Ankara (TR)
April	11-13/04/2024 17-20/04/2024	Festival di Primavera	Montecatini Terme (IT)
July	2-7/07/2024	Study Tour to the 100th Anniversary of the Lithuanian Song Celebration	Vilnius (LT)
	4-17/07/2024	EuroChoir	Varna (BG)
	8-14/07/2024	International Choral Festival Barcelona	Barcelona (ES)
	14-21/07/2024	<b>European Seminar for Composers</b>	Aosta (IT)
	21-28/07/2024	Singing Bridges Festival	Novi Sad (RS)
August	7-11/08/2024	Arctic Boys Choir Festival	Bodø (NO)
	18/08-8/09/2024	World Youth Choir summer session	Germany and Italy
September	14-20/09/2024	Study Tour to Georgia and/or	Tbilisi (GE)
	20-26/09/2024	Study Tour to Armenia	Yerevan (AM)
October	18-20/10/2024	Fosco Corti International Competition for Choral Conductors	Turin (IT)
November	15-17/11/2024	Membership Weekend 2024	Flanders (BE)
2025			
October	3-27/10/2025	RelaxSing Costa Barcelona	Santa Susanna (ES)







## **European Choral Association**

c/o Haus der Kultur Weberstr. 59a, 53113 Bonn, Germany Tel: +49 228 9 12 56 63 www.EuropeanChoralAssociation.org



@europeanchoralassociation @eca-ec

@EuropeanChoralAssociation

Gefördert vom:





